
 
 

Boarding house activities roster 
Term 1 2021 

 
 

Week Date Activity Time Where and cost Organiser/s 

2 Saturday 6th February 
 

Park Run* 7:50am Lake Hamilton MOD 

Sunday 7th February 
 

Port Fairy trip, Beach 
cricket, surfing, shopping 

11:00am-
5pm 

Boarding House. Andrew 

3 Saturday 13th February 
 

Park Run* 7:50am Lake Hamilton MOD 

Sunday 14th February Chinese New Year Dinner 
(Year of the Ox) 

4pm Hirst residence Andrew 

4 Saturday 20th February 
 

Park Run* 7:50am Lake Hamilton MOD 

Sunday 21st February 
 

Mac House afternoon 
and Speirs House 
afternoon 

 Mt Napier. Heads of 
House 

5 
 

Saturday 27th February 
 

Park Run* 7:50am Lake Hamilton Head of Mac 
House 

Sunday 28th February 
 

Warrnambool trip. Ten-
pin bowling, Go-Carting, 
Lake Pertobe. 

11:00am-
5:00pm 

$20 ten pin bowling 
$45 Go Carting 

Andrew 

6 Saturday 6th–8th March EXEAT WEEKEND – BOARDING HOUSE CLOSED. 
Friday 5th March 6pm - Monday 8th March 3pm open. 

7 Saturday 13th March Park Run* 7:50am Lake Hamilton MOD 
 

Sunday 14th March 
 

Farm experience at Justin 
Corbidges Ranch 

11:00am-
5:00pm 

Hamilton Justin 

8 Saturday 20th March 
 

Park Run* 7:50am Lake Hamilton MOD  

Sunday 21st March 
 

 Melbourne trip (AFL 
game) 

6:00am-
9:30pm 

Melbourne – individual 
cost 

Andrew 

 
Notes: Hamilton Indoor Leisure Activity Centre (HILAC) – All boarders are able access indoor swimming, 
weights, classes, and basketball/table tennis/squash courts. Simply sign in at the front desk of HILAC. 


